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Attendance List

inspiring minds’ AP Workshop
The Conference Center at the Maritime Institute - Linthicum Heights, MD
Environmental Science 3/14/2013
Name Institution Phone E-Mail
Hemalatha Bhaskaran James M. Bennett High School (410) 742-5300 hbhaskar@wcboe.org
LaShawn Brown New Town High School (410) 887-1614 lbrown12@bcps.org
Kathryn Bury South River High School (410) 956-5600 kbury@aacps.org
Britta Culbertson Independent Counselor (206) 940-7059 culbertsonb@einsteinfellows.org
Melissa George Lafayette School Corporation (765) 426-3722 mdgeorge210@gmail.com
Grace Hanners Huntingtown High School (410) 414-7036 hannersg@calvertnet k12.md.us
Ashley Jewell South River High School (410) 956-5600 ajewell@aacps.org
Caroline Keegan Glen Burnie High School (410) 761-8950 ckeegan@aacps.org
Deborah McKie Prince William County Public Schools 703-791-9919 deb.mckie@gmail.com
Danielle Morrow Northern High School (410) 257-1519 morrowd@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Stella Ogbeide Annapolis High School (410) 266-5240 sogbeide@aacps.org
Jamie Rowder Huntingtown High School (410) 414-7036 rowderj@calvertnet.k12.md.us
Jamie L. Weyant Chambersburg Area Senior High School 717-360-1315 jamie.weyant@casdonline.org
Emily Willis Old Mill High School (410) 969-9010 emwillis@aacps.org
3101303141
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Terrapins in the Classroom

Teacher Training

Masonville Cove Environmental
Education Center
August 2012

Agenda:

* Welcome and Introductions

*Overview of Program Requirements
*Review of Basic Husbandry

Zoonosis and Wildlife Diseases

*New Student Connections Requirement
*MES Classroom Visit Information

*ldea Exchange

*Adjourn




